
1st Fence Limited Dartmouth www.f1fence.com
AKL Landscaping Ltd. Belle Cote www.akllandscaping.com

Adept Landscape Group Ltd. Halifax www.adeptlandscapegroup.ca
All Outdoors Landscaping Ltd. Chester Basin www.alloutdoors.ca

Andrew MacDonald Landscaping & Tree Service Ltd. Sydney
Anita Jackson Consulting Services Seabright www.anitajacksondesign.com

Archibald Drilling and Blasting Ltd Truro Heights www.archibalddrilling.ca
Armdale Lawn Care Halifax www.armdlelawncare.ca

Arthur J. Gallagher Canada Limited Insurance Halifax www.ajg.com
Atlantic Concrete Assoc. Halifax www.atlanticconcrete.ca

Atlantic Evolution Inc Lower West Pubnico
Atlantic Gardens Inc. Middle Sackville www.atlanticgardensinc.ca
Axeman Construction Falmouth www.axemanconstruction.ca

Battlefield Equipment Rentals Dartmouth www.battlefieldequipment.ca
Bay Landscaping & Excavation (3276347 Nova Scotia LTD) Tantallon

Birchcrest Contracting Inc Halifax
Blomidon Nurseries (1970) Limited Greenwich www.blomidonnurseries.com

Bond & Coolen Contracting Inc. Dartmouth www.bondandcoolen.ca
Brickworks Ltd. Halifax www.brockworksinterlocking.ca

Canadian Home Builders' Association Nova Scotia Halifax www.chba.ca
Cheticamp Marine & Boat Yard Cheticamp

Clintar Landscape Management- Dartmouth Dartmouth www.clintar.com
Communities in Bloom Milton www.communitiesinbloom.ca

Construction Association of Nova Scotia Dartmouth www.cans.ns.ca
Construx Landscaping and Excavation Ltd Hammonds Plains www.construxltd.ca

CR Nichols Construction Limited Aylesford
Cypress Landscaping Ltd. Halifax www.cypresshalifax.ca

D. Boutilier Enterprises Ltd Chester
Dalhousie University Halifax www.dal.ca

Dalhousie University - Faculty of Agriculture Truro www.dal.ca
DOC Engineering Consultants Inc. Halifax www.docengineering.ca

Donald R. d'Eon Construction Co. Limited Middle West Pubnico
Down to Earth Landscaping Port Williams www.downtoearthlandscapers.ca

DSN Holdings Limited Head Chezzetcook
Earthcraft Landscape Ltd. Bedford www.earthcraftlandscape.com

Echo Power Equipment London www.echopower.ca
Edmonds Landscape & Construction Services Ltd. Halifax www.edmonds.ca

Elliot Equipment Limited Elmsdale
Elmsdale Landscaping Limited Elmsdale www.elmsdalelandscaping.com
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Enviromasters Lawn Care Lower Sackville www.enviromasters.com
Excel Property Services Halifax
F.D. Levy Holdings Sackville
Fleet Brake Ltd. Dartmouth www.fleetbrake.com

Fundy Compost Ltd Brookfield www.fundycompost.com
Fundy Landscaping Services Amherst www.fundylandscaping.com

Gary Parker Excavating Greenwood www.garyparkerexcavating.com
Good Mooring Ltd. Halifax www.goodmooring.ca

Green Arbor Landscape Ltd. Middle Sackville www.greenarbor.ca
Green Diamond Equipment Kentville www.greendiamond.ca

Green Peak Landscape Professionals Ltd. Cole Harbour www.greenpeakpro.com
Green Scholars Lawn Care Halifax www.green-scholars.com

Greenhouse Nova Scotia Bible Hill www.greenhousenovascotia.com
Ground Force Property Services Halifax www.groundforceservices.com

GW Landscapes Ltd Westville
Hachey Holdings Ltd Salmon Beach

Halifax Regional Municipality Halifax www.halifax.ca
Halifax Seed Company Inc. Halifax www.halifaxseed.ca

Hamilton's Eel Fishery Bridgetown www.hamiltonsfishfarm.com
Hammonds Electric Inc Halifax

Harbour Equipment Ltd. Bedford
Helping Nature Heal Inc Bridgewater www.helpingnatureheal.com

Heritage Landscape Services Lunenburg www.heritagelandscape.ca
High Valley Development Stewiacke

Highland Landscapes for Lifestyle Sydney Forks www.highlandlandscapes.ca
Holland Contracting New Minas www.hollanhomeleisure.com

HortProtect (PeopleCorp/Marsh) Toronto www.hortprotect.com
Howard Little Excavating Cambridge www.howardlittleexcavating.com

Humphreys Landscape and Construction (1996) Limited. Dartmouth www.humphreyslandscape.com
Inglewood Snowplowing Truro

Irri-Plus Dartmouth www.irriplus.com
J.E. Weaver Enterprises Ltd. Tantallon
J.P. Cross Holdings Inc Truro www.aluminumtrailer.ca

Jems Construction Terence Bay
JW. Bird & Co. Ltd. Dartmouth www.birdstairs.ca

K. Anthony Landscaping Yarmouth
Kel-Ann Organics Windsor Junction www.kelann.com

Kel-Greg Enterprises Elmsdale www.kelgreg.com
Lakeland Plant World Dartmouth www.lakelandplantworld.com

Land's Best Friend Landscaping Truro www.landsbestfriendlandscaping.com
Lawn & Order Property Maintenance Lower Sackville



Lawn Rangers Lakeside www.lawnrangershalifax.ca
Linney Landscaping Inc. Hammonds Plains www.linneylandscaping.com

Lorraine Landscaping (Lorraine Lawn Care) Kentville www.lorrainelandscaping.com
LZG Contracting Kennetcook

M.R. Poole (Works) Limited Hampton
MacFarlands Limited Dartmouth www.macfarlandsindustrial.com

MacIntosh Landscaping Ltd Upper Brookside www.macintoshlandscaping.com
MacKay's Truck & Trailer Center Ltd. Truro www.mackaystruckcenter.ca

MacPhee's Landscaping Services Shubenacadie East www.macpheeslandscaping.com
Maritime Landscape Services Ltd. Falmouth www.environova.ca

Marsh Canada Halifax www.marsh.com
McMullen Landscaping Sydney www.mcmullenlandscaping.ca

Michael Gillespie Horticulture Services Lawrencetown www.gillespiehorticulture.com
Mike MacDonald Auto Inc Dartmouth www.macdonaldautomotive.com

Mod-U-Form Limited Lower Sackville
Nature's Reflections Landscaping Ltd. Upper LaHave www.naturesreflections.ca

Neat Lawn Care Halifax www.nealawn.ca
Network Amusements Cole Harbour

Northern Contracting Limited Sydney Mines www.ncltd.ca
Nova Tree Co. Inc. Truro www.novatreeco.com

Nova Turf Care Products Ltd Halifax www.novaturf.ca
NS Department of Natural Resources - Parks and Recreation Division

Lower Onslow
www.novascotia.ca

NSCC - Kingstec Campus Kentville www.nscc.ca
Nutri-Lawn - Nova Scotia Dartmouth www.nutrilawn.com

O'Brien's Faster Blaster Mobile Wash Limited Cole Harbour www.obriensfasterblaster.com
O'Regan Chevolet Buick Cadillac Ltd. Halifax www.oreganschevrolet.com

Ocean Contractors Ltd Dartmouth www.oceancontractors.ca
Oceanview Home and Garden Chester www.plantcrazy.ca

On Deck Construction Halifax www.ondeckhalifax.com
Permacon www.permacon.ca

Peter Reid Consulting Ferguson's Cove www.petereidconsulting.com
Pierce Maritime Landscaping Services Ltd Porters Lake www.piercemaritime.ca

Premium Landscaping Dartmouth
Prices Cobblestone Ltd. Hammonds Plains www.pricescobblestone.ca
Pro Green Landscaping Pine Grove www.progreenlandscaping.ca
Property Service Kings Halifax www.propertyservicekings.com

Quality Lawn Care Amherst
Ragged Robin Farm & Nursery Port Royal www.raggedrobinfarm.ca

Ready Refrigeration Lower Sackville www.readyrefrigeration.ca



RH Lowthers Excavating Newport
Rhyno's Landscaping Lakeside www.rhynoslandscaping.ca

Richard Marriott Property Maintenance Head of St. Margaret's Bay
Rock Point Property Services Inc. Halifax
Ron Chisholm Hydro-Seeding Ltd St. Andrews

Roscoe Construction Ltd Waterville www.roscoe.ns.ca
Rousseau Irrigation Keddy's Corner www.rousseauirrigation.ca

Scotian Cattle Company Inc. Shubenacadie
Searle's Gardens & Florals Hilden www.truroflorist.com
Shane W Construction Ltd Harrietsfield

Stebran Resources Inc. Halifax www.stebran.com
Steve's Property Services Mineville www.stevespropertyservices.com

Streamline Construction Inc. Cow Bay www.streamlineco.ca
Sydney Landscaping & Nurseries Ltd. Sydney River www.sydneylandscaping.ca

Tall Timber Porter's Lake
Teak Tree Enterprises Limited Halifax www.berkshireproperty.ca
Terra Nova Landscaping Inc. Bedford www.landscapinghalifax.com

The Briar Patch Farm & Nursery Ltd. South Berwick www.briarpatchnursery.com
The Gardener Landscape Maintenance Halifax www.hirethegardener.com

The Stone Depot Halifax www.thestonedepot.ca
Tidal Tractor Port Williams www.tidaltractor.ca

TLS Property Services Eastern Passage
Trim Landscaping Halifax www.trimlandscaping.ca

Turf Masters Limited - Member of Granview Grp Elderbank www.turfmastersltd.com
Turf Medic Halifax www.turfmedichfx.com

Tuscan Landscapes Limited Dartmouth www.tuscanlandscapes.ca
Twin City Electric Halifax www.twincitygroup.ca

Twin Mountain Construction LTD Woodville www.twinmountainconstruction.ca
Tyler's Lawn Care Hammonds Plains www.tylerslawncare.ca

Union Street Developments Dartmouth
Unique Excavation Lower Sackville

Valley Fence/Valley Portable Toielts Grand Pre www.valleyportabletoilets.ca
Victor Landscaping & Excavation Inc. Stillwater Lake www.victorlandscaping.ca

W. Eric Whebby Ltd. Dartmouth
Wagner Property Services Ltd Whites Lake

Wallace Landscapes Ltd Westphal www.wallacelandscapes.ca
Weed Man (Greenpoint East Lawn Care Inc.) Dartmouth www.halifax.weedman.com

Wilson Equipment Ltd East Mountain www.wilsonheavyequipment.com
Xcel Landscaping Lawrencetown www.xcellandscaping.com

Your Private Gardener Halifax www.yourprivategardener.com
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